DPI, Plug & Play, Hi-Optical Tracking, 1.25M Cable
Length, 30Lakhs Click Life(Black) | B0BRKSQ7Z2 (
B0BRKSQ7Z2 ) 
HSN:84716060

₹92.37 ₹0.00 1 ₹92.37 18% IGST ₹16.63 ₹109.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,038.51 ₹6,808.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Orange City Logistics Park, Warehouse No. 4,
Village- Gumgoan, Outer Ring Road
NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, 440018
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: